4th & 5th Sunday of Lent
Palm Sunday

Good Friday

Easter and Sunday

2nd & 3rd Sunday of Easter
4th-7th Sunday of Easter
Ascension

Pentecost

Most Holy Trinity

Body and Blood of Christ
Sunday Ordinary time
Sunday Ordinary time
Sunday Ordinary time
Feast of the Assumption
Sunday Ordinary time
Sunday Ordinary time

Offertory Report - 11/3/2020

2019

March 31, April 7
April 13/14
April 19
April 20/21
April 28, May 5
May 12, 19, 26, June 2
May 30
June 08/09
June 15/16
June 22/23
June 30, July 7
July 14, 21, 28, Aug 4
Aug 11, 18, 25, Sept 1, 8
August 15
Sept 15, 22, 29, Oct 6
Oct 13, 20, 27, Nov 3, 10

Total

40,880
25,357

4,496
56,002
40,378
81,929

2,547
19,083
22,396
20,157
37,062
76,848
98,980

4,123
80,690
97,773

708,701

2020

March 22,29
April 5/6
April 10
April 11/12
April 19, 26
May 5, 10, 17, 24
May 21
May 30/31
June 06/07
June 13/14
June 21, 28
July 5,12,19,26 *
August 2,9, 16, 23,31 *
August 15
Sept 6, 13, 20, 27
Oct 4, 11, 18, 25, Nov 1

Total

25,827
14,512

2,315
62,951
29,637
83,832

1,679
17,569
14,777
17,541
38,470
76,642
77,109

1,754
68,391
93,258

626,264

Plus or Minus Sunday Offertory ? S

*adjusted after bank rec

(82,437.00) minus

April Special Monthly

May Special Monthly

June Special Monthly

July Special Monthly
August Special Monthly
September Special Monthly

October Special Monthly
Total

8435
7096
7650
6834
6989
7805
7478

52287

Plus or Minus Special Monthly ? $

Total

6398
6986
5292
7632
6400
6676
7219
46603

(5,684.00) minus

Number of Parishioners that Used On-line Giving in October

377

Project 2020

$68,816




