## Offertory Report - 11/3/2020

4th & 5th Sunday of Lent
Palm Sunday
Good Friday
Easter and Sunday
2nd & 3rd Sunday of Easter
4th-7th Sunday of Easter
Ascension
Pentecost
Most Holy Trinity
Body and Blood of Christ
Sunday Ordinary time
Sunday Ordinary time
Sunday Ordinary time
Feast of the Assumption
Sunday Ordinary time
Sunday Ordinary time

2010		2020	
2019		2020	
March 31, April 7	40,880	March 22,29	25,827
April 13/14	25,357	April 5/6	14,512
April 19	4,496	April 10	2,315
April 20/21	56,002	April 11/12	62,951
April 28, May 5	40,378	April 19, 26	29,637
May 12, 19, 26, June 2	81,929	May 5, 10, 17, 24	83,832
May 30	2,547	May 21	1,679
June 08/09	19,083	May 30/31	17,569
June 15/16	22,396	June 06/07	14,777
June 22/23	20,157	June 13/14	17,541
June 30, July 7	37,062	June 21, 28	38,470
July 14, 21, 28, Aug 4	76,848	July 5, 12, 19, 26 *	76,642
Aug 11, 18, 25, Sept 1, 8	98,980	August 2, 9, 16, 23, 31 *	77,109
August 15	4,123	August 15	1,754
Sept 15, 22, 29, Oct 6	80,690	Sept 6, 13, 20, 27	68,391
Oct 13, 20, 27, Nov 3, 10	97,773	Oct 4, 11, 18, 25, Nov 1	93,258
Total	708,701	Total	626,264

\*adjusted after bank rec

Plus or Minus Sunday Offertory? \$ (82,437.00) minus

April Special Monthly	8435		6398
May Special Monthly	7096		6986
June Special Monthly	7650		5292
July Special Monthly	6834		7632
August Special Monthly	6989		6400
September Special Monthly	7805		6676
October Special Monthly	7478		7219
Total	52287	Total	46603
Plus or Minus Special Monthly ? \$		(5,68	4.00) minus

Number of Parishioners that Used On-line Giving in October 377